Complete
Editability

Full control for a truly
personalized experience

Eastcoast Law Firm

219 Briercliff Road
& Bronx, MY 10467
222 555 7777 | eli@inquire.com

Bill To

Armanda J. Hamilton
2484 Lyndon Streat
Philadelphia, Pa 19146

Receipt #: LF20230725
Date: July 25, 2060
Due Date: August 25, 2060

RECEIPT

sSarvices Description

Date

Legal Consultation Reviewing case details and providing legal July 15, 2023

and Advice advice

Preparation of Legal | Drafting contracts and agreements July 18, 2023
Documents

Representation in Court appearance and representation in July 22,
Court Case No. 12345 2023

Billing Details:
Hourly Rate: $250.00
Total Hours: 105 hours
Payment Method: Cash, checks or bank transfers

Service and extra expenses
Legal Services
Court Filing Fee

Research Materials

Photocopying

Subtotal;

Tax (8%):

TOTAL

Terms and Conditions:
Payment is due within 30 days.
Flease make checks payable to: Eastcoast Law Firm

Amount

$2,625.00
£150.00
£75.00
$25.00
$2,875.00

$210.00

$3,085.00




