## Complete Editability

Full control for a truly personalized experience



**RECEIPT** 

## Bill To

Amanda J. Hamilton 2484 Lyndon Street Philadelphia, PA 19146

Receipt #: LF20230725 Date: July 25, 2060 Due Date: August 25, 2060

Services	Description	Date
Legal Consultation and Advice	Reviewing case details and providing legal advice	July 15, 2023
Preparation of Legal Documents	Drafting contracts and agreements	July 18, 2023
Representation in Court	Court appearance and representation in Case No. 12345	July 22, 2023

## **Billing Details:**

Hourly Rate: \$250.00 Total Hours: 10.5 hours

Payment Method: Cash, checks or bank transfers

Service and extra expenses	Amount	
Legal Services		\$2,625.00
Court Filing Fee	\$150.00	
Research Materials	\$75.00	
Photocopying	\$25.00	
	Subtotal:	\$2,875.00
	Tax (8%):	\$210.00
TOTAL	\$3,085.00	

## Terms and Conditions:

Payment is due within 30 days.

Please make checks payable to: Eastcoast Law Firm

